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Activity Calendar Session (2023-24) 

 



APRIL 2023 
 

01.04.2023 Saturday Opening of New Session 

04.04.2023 Tuesday  Mahavir Jayanti 

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 

11.04.2023 Tuesday S.A. Ambedkar Jayanti/ Baisakhi 

14.04.2023 Friday C.C.A.-House Meeting 

18.04.2023 Tuesday S.A. Earth Day (Eco Club) 

21.04.2023 Friday C.C.A. - Best out of Waste  Competition (IC)  /   Bird feeder by 

ECO Club                                       

22.04.2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr 

25.04.2023 Tuesday S.A.- World Heritage Day 

28.04.2023 Friday   C.C.A.- Sound out Crazy (Reverse / Zigzag Reading )Competition 

( IH) 



May  2023 
 

02.05.2023 Tuesday S.A. - Buddha Purnima 

05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 

06.05.2023 Saturday P.T.M. 

09.05.2023 Tuesday S.A.-Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti 

12.05.2023 Friday 
C.C.A.- Throw Ball (Boys)/ Swimming Competition(Boys/Girls) 

(IH) 

13.05.2023 Saturday P.T.M. 

16.05.2023 Tuesday S.A.- Sikkim Day 

19.05.2023 Friday C.C.A. - Throw Ball Competition (Girls) -(IH) 

21.05.2023 Sunday Summer Vacation Begins 



June 2023 
 

21.06.2023 Wednesday Yoga Day 

24.06.2023 Saturday In Services  Teacher Training 

26.06.2023             

  to             

28.06.2023 

Monday   

 to  

Wednesday 

In Services  Teacher Training 

29.06.2023 Thursday Eid-ul-Adha 

30.06.2023 Friday In Services  Teacher Training 



July 2023 
 

03.07.2023 Monday School Reopens After Summer Vacation 

04.07.2023 Tuesday S.A.- Van Mahotsav (Eco-Club) 

07.07.2023 Friday 

C.C.A- Corridor Display Board Decoration (C.A.) 

C.C.A.-Kho-Kho Competition(Boys) (IH) 

11.07.2023 Tuesday S.A.- Fete Nationale (French National Day) 

14.07.2023 Friday C.C.A.-Kho-Kho Competition(Girls) (IH) 

18.07.2023 Tuesday S.A.- Anti Tobacco(Health and Wellness Club) 

21.07.2023 Friday C.C.A.- Swaranjali(IH) 

25.07.2023 Tuesday S.A.-Investiture Ceremony (by Subhash House) 

28.07.2023 Friday C.C.A.- Be a Maths Gamer (CA) 

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram 



August 2023 
 

01.08.2023 Tuesday S.A.- Unsung Heroes /Forgotten Heroes 

04.08.2023 Friday C.C.A.- Patrotic Song Competition (IH) 

08.08.2023 Tuesday S.A.-  My Country My Pride 

11.08.2023 Friday C.C.A.- Folk Dance Competition(IH) 

14.08.2023 Monday S.A.- Independence Day Celebration (By Ashoka House) 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

21.08.2023 Monday 
Anti Bullying Week 

(21.08.2023 

to 

25.08.2023) 

25.08.2023 Friday 
C.C.A.- Gallantry Award (Veer Gatha) 

Tales of valour by Young Mind (IH) 

26.08 .2023 Saturday P.T.M. 

29.08 .2023 Tuesday S.A.- Raksha Bandhan 

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 



September 2023 
 

01.09.2023 Friday C.C.A. - G.K. Quiz 

05.09.2023 Tuesday S.A.- Teachers  Day Celebration 

07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami 

08.09.2023 Friday Mid Term Exam   /     PT 

28.09.2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad 

29.09.2023 Friday C.C.A.- Activity on Gandhi Jayanti 

30.09.2023 Saturday P.T.M.     (Answer Sheet Distribution) 



October 2023 
 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi  Jayanti 

06.10.2023 Friday C.C.A.- Rangoli Making (C.A.) 

10.10.2023 Tuesday S.A.- Disaster Management 

13.10.2023 Friday C.C.A.- Rangmanch ki Duniya (IH) 

16.10.2023 Monday 

20.10.2023 Friday S.A.- Dussehra Celebration By Tagore House 

21.10.2023          

  to 

24.10.2023 

Saturday         

 to 

Tuesday 

Dussehra Break 

27.10.2023 Friday C.C.A.- Be an Innovator (C.A) 

28.10.2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti 

31.10.2023 Tuesday S.A.- National Unity Run and Pledge / Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 

Library Week 
(16.10.2023  

to 
20.10.2023) 



November 2023 
 01.11.2023 Wednesday Karwa Chauth 

03.11.2023 Friday C.C.A.-My Bowl of Immunity (CA) 

06.11.2023 Monday 

07.11.2023 Tuesday S.A.- Diwali Celebration by (Tilak House) 

10.11.2023 Friday 

11.11.2023               

to   

15.11.2023 

Saturday  

   to 

Wednesday 

Diwali Break 

17.11.2023 Friday C.C.A.-Scene Enactment-(Gram Panchayat)(CA) 

19.11.2023 Sunday Chhat Pooja 

20.11.2023 Monday 

21.11.2023 Tuesday 
S.A. - Communal Harmony(Social 

Service Club) 

24.11.2023 Friday 

27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

28.11.2023     

 to         

30.11.2023 

Tuesday      

  to      

Thursday 

S.A.- Road Safety 

 
Learning With Fun Week          

 ( 06.11.2023 
 to  

10.11.2023) 

 

 

Sports Week 
(20.11.2023  

to 
24.11.2023) 

 



December 2023 
 

01.12.2023 Friday C.C.A.-Hindi Debate Competition - (IH) 

04.12.2023 Monday 
 

Tech Odyssey  

(04.12.2023   

to   

08.12.2023) 

 

08.12.2023 Friday C.C.A-Cricket Match (IH) 

22.12.2023 Friday S.A.  -Christmas Celebration (By Tilak House) 

23.12.2023 Saturday Exhibition 

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 

29.12.2023 Friday Alumni Meet 

31.12.2023 Sunday Winter Vacation Begins 



January  2024 
 

10.01.2024 Wednesday School Reopens after Winter Vacation 

12.01.2024 Friday C.C.A.- Football Match   (Boys) (IH) 

19.01.2024 Friday C.C.A.- Recreating A Story (IH) 

20.01.2024 Saturday P.T.M. 

25.01.2024 Thursday S.A.- Republic Day by ( Subhash House) 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 

27.01.2024 Saturday P.T.M. 



February 2023 
 

02.02.2024 Friday C.C.A.- Basketball Match   (Boys) - (IH) 

06.02.2024 Tuesday S.A.- Celebrating Exams - Be an Exam Warrior 

09.02.2024 Friday C.C.A.- Basketball Match  (Girls) - (IH) 



March 2023 
 

08.03.2023 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

25.03.2023 Monday Holi 

28.03.2024 Thursday P.T.M. 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 


